/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CONNECTICUT

CONNECTICUT TRAVELERS S/C ASSN

GREENWICH, CT
10/18/2020
CTSCA AT CLOVE SPRING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CTSCA AT

CLOVE SPRING

38 Attended

JRCH ROBERT C HOECKER
VTCH STEVEN JONES
VTRU PHIL VAN WETTERING, JR
SVCH JOHN DEL GIGANTE
SVRU ANDREW D PISANI
LYCH CLAIRE HOULIHAN
LYRU DENISE LEE GLECKEL
SSCH  JIM COMIOTES
SSRU  ANTON H RICE - Il

October 2020 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

65
79
76
70
61
57
53
80
74
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